Routledge

Asian Studies
Textbook Catalogue
Spring 2025

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com

Welcome

Welcome to the Taylor and Francis Asian Studies Textbook Catalogue.

eBooks

We have over 50,000 eBooks available across the Humanities, Social Sciences, Behavioural
Sciences, Built Environment, STM and Law, from leading Imprints, including Routledge, Focal
Press and Psychology Press. These eBooks are available for both individual and institutional

purchase.

INDIVIDUALS

Our eBooks are available from Amazon, Apple iBookstore, Google eBooks, Ebooks.com, Kobo,
Barnes & Noble, Waterstones, Mobipocket, VitalSource, and CourseSmart.

LIBRARIESAND INSTITUTIONS

Subscribe to or purchase a wide range of eBook packages or pick and mix your own from our
complete collection (a minimum number of titles applies). FREE TRIALS are available. For more

information, please visit www.tandfebooks.com or contact your local sales team.

eUpdates

Register your email at www.tandf.co.uk/eupdates to receive information on books, journals

and other news within your area of interest.

an infor ma business

Partnership Opportunities at Routledge

At Routledge we always look for innovative ways to support and collaborate with our readers
and the organizations they represent.

If you or your organization would like to discuss partnership opportunities, from reciprocal
marketing activities to commercial enterprises, please do get in touch on

partnerships@routledge.com.

Considering Books for Course Use?

Falh This symbol shows books that are available as complimentary exam copies for lecturers or
faculty considering them for course adoption. To obtain your copy visit the URL listed

beneath the title in the catalog and select your choice of print or electronic copy.
Visit www.routledge.com or in the US you can call 1-800-634-7064.
@ This symbol shows books that are available as electronic inspection copies only.

For a complete list, visit: www.routledge.com/representatives.

Trade Customers\' Representatives, Agents and Distribution

For a complete list, visit:

www.routledge.com/representatives.

Prices, publication dates and content are correct at time of going to press, but may be subject to change without notice.


www.tandfebooks.com
www.tandf.co.uk/eupdates
www.partnerships@routledge.com
www.routledge.com/representatives
www.routledge.com/representatives

Contents

ASIAN BUSINESS e 2
Asian Culture & SOCIBtY ... oot 3
Asian ECONOMICS .o oo 4
Asian HiStory oo 5
Asian Migration ... 6
Asian POlItiCS . o 7
Asian Religion ... 9
Asian Studies .. 1
Central Asian POlIticS ... 12
Chinese BUSINESS ..o 13
Chinese Culture and Society — ........oooviiiiiii 14
Chinese HiStory ... oo 15
Chinese PONItICS ..o 17
Indian HIStory ..o 19
Indian Politics ... ... o 20
Japanese BUSINESS ..o 21
Japanese Culture and Society ... 22
Japanese History ... 23
Japanese Politics and International Relations — ................... 24
Korean BUSINESS .. oo 26
Korean Culture & Society ... 27
Korean History ..o 28
Korean Society ... o oo 29
South Asian Buisiness Studies ... 30
South Asian Culture and Society ... ... 31
South Asian ECONOMICS ..o e 32
South Asian HIStOry ... 33
South Asian Politics ... 34
South Asian Studies ... 35
Southeast Asian Culture and Society — ........................... 36
Southeast Asian Development ... 37
Southeast Asian Politics ... ..o 38
TAIWAN 39
WOMEN INASIA 40

13 Yo 1= M



2 ASIAN BUSINESS

Public Organizations in Asia

Routledge

July 2016:218pp

Tobin Im Seoul National University, South Korea

Public Organizations in Asia introduces students to the
fundamental theories of organizations and teaches them
how to analyze different types of public organizations in East
and Southeast Asia. Moving away from traditional Western
theory and examples, this textbook provides numerous case
studies of Asian organizations where different ideologies,
administrative tradition, and social circumstances prevail.
This textbook is an essential text for undergraduate and
graduate courses on public administration in Asia. It will also
be a useful supplementary text for courses on comparative
public administration.

Pb: 978-1-138-18740-5 : £53.99

Hb: 978-1-138-18217-2: £165
eBook: 978-1-315-64311-3

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138187405


https://www.routledge.com/9781138187405

Press Freedom in Contemporary Asia

Edited by Tina Burrett Hosei University, Japan, Jeffrey
Kingston

Based on in-depth country case studies written by
academics and journalists, and some who straddle both
professions, from across the region, this book explores the
roles of mainstream and online media, and how they are
subject to abuse by the state and vested interests. Specific
country chapters provide up-to-date information on
Bangladesh, Kashmir, Malaysia, Myanmar, Nepal, Pakistan, Sri
Lanka, Taiwan, Thailand and Vietnam, as well as on growing
populist and nationalist challenges to media freedom in the
Philippines, India, Indonesia, and Japan.

Routledge

November 2019 : 414pp

Pb: 978-1-138-58484-6 : £37.99

Hb: 978-1-138-58483-9: £135

eBook: 978-0-429-50569-0

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138584846

Ethnicity in Asia

Colin Mackerras Griffith University, Australia
Series: Asia's Transformations

First Published in 2003. Routledge is an imprint of Taylor &
Francis, an informa company.

Routledge

August 2003 : 256pp

Pb: 978-0-415-25817-3 : £47.99

Hb: 978-0-415-25816-6 : £180

eBook: 978-0-203-38046-8

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415258173

2ND EDITION

Families in Asia
Home and Kin

Stella Quah National University of Singapore

This fully updated 2nd edition provides a unique and
comparative analysis of family trends in Asia by focusing on
the most relevant and significant aspects of family, from the
process of dating to the impact of economic development

Routledge

September 2008 : 226pp

Pb: 978-0-415-45570-1: £39.99

Hb: 978-0-415-45568-8 : £180

eBook: 978-0-203-88850-6

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415455701

on homes and family life as they are experienced across Asia.

ASIAN CULTURE & SOCIETY 3

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9781138584846
https://www.routledge.com/9780415258173
https://www.routledge.com/9780415455701
https://www.routledge.com

4 ASIAN ECONOMICS

Economic Development in Pacific Asia

Hafiz Akhand University of Regina, Canada, Kanhaya
Gupta

First Published in 2005. Routledge is an imprint of Taylor &
Francis, an informa company.

Routledge

September 2005 : 186pp

Pb: 978-0-415-28868-2 : £39.99

Hb: 978-0-415-28867-5: £180

eBook: 978-0-203-09979-7

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415288682


https://www.routledge.com/9780415288682

8TH EDITION
A History of Asia

Rhoads Murphey, Kristin Stapleton

A History of Asia is the only textbook to provide a historical
overview of this whole region, encompassing India, China,
Korea, Japan and Southeast Asia. The book chronicles the
political, social and intellectual histories of the area from
prehistory to the present. This edition draws on new
scholarship to bring the book up to date with recent events
and key trends in research. Containing images, maps,
discussion questions, primary source excerpts and in-depth
boxed features, it is the perfect introduction for all students
of the history, culture and politics of this fascinating region.

Routledge

May 2019 : 506pp

Pb: 978-0-815-37860-0: £135

Hb: 978-0-815-37859-4 : £175

eBook: 978-1-351-23191-6

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780815378600

East Asia in the World

An Introduction

Edited by Anne Prescott Center for East Asian Studies,
Five Colleges Consortium, USA

Series: Foundations in Global Studies

This text offers a fresh, comprehensive, multidisciplinary
entry point to East Asia. After a brief introduction to the
region, the early chapters survey the essentials of East Asian
history; important historical narratives; and the region's
languages, religions, and global connections. The second
half of the book features interdisciplinary case studies, each
of which focuses on a specific country or region and a
particular issue. Readers will come away from this book with
an understanding of the larger historical, political, and
cultural frameworks that shaped East as we know it today,
and of current issues that have relevance in Asia and
beyond.

Routledge

May 2015 : 300pp

Pb: 978-0-765-64322-3 : £54.99

Hb: 978-0-765-64321-6 : £180

eBook: 978-1-315-71734-0

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780765643223

Sino-Japanese Relations After the Cold War
Two Tigers Sharing a Mountain

Michael Yahuda London School of Economics and
Political Science, University of London, UK

This textbook traces the relationship between China and
Japan during the post-Cold War era, analyzing the politics of
their cooperation and competition and their economic
interdependence, as East Asia's two greatest powers.
Yahuda explores the ways in which politics has shaped
notions of history and identity in both China and Japan and
explains the role political leadership has played in shaping
their respective nationalisms. Concluding by examining the
complexities of the relationship, and evaluating the
potential for conflict and co-existence between the two
countries, this is an essential text for students and scholars of
Sino-Japanese and East Asian International Relations.

Routledge

September 2013 : 150pp

Pb: 978-0-415-84308-9 : £47.99

Hb: 978-0-415-84307-2 : £165

eBook: 978-0-203-74029-3

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415843089

ASIAN HISTORY 5

The Pacific Basin
An Introduction

Edited by Shane J. Barter Soka University of America, USA
, Michael Weiner Soka University of America, USA

The Pacific Basin: An Introduction provides an
interdisciplinary and comparative overview of an emerging
Pacific world. It introduces students to the historical and
contemporary relationships, continuities and differences
that characterize the Pacific Basin. The book defines the
Pacific Basin, locates it in academic research, and explains its
importance. After addressing the historical origins and
evolution of the Pacific Basin and its sub-regions, it
incorporates analyses of colonialism and imperialism,
migration and settlement, economic development and
trade, international relations, war and memory.

Routledge

May 2017 : 238pp

Pb: 978-1-138-68993-0 : £49.99

Hb: 978-1-138-68991-6 : £155

eBook: 978-1-315-53727-6

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138689930

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9780815378600
https://www.routledge.com/9781138689930
https://www.routledge.com/9780765643223
https://www.routledge.com/9780415843089
https://www.routledge.com

6  ASIAN MIGRATION

Asian Migrations
Social and Geographical Mobilities in Southeast, East, and Northeast

Asia

Routledge

July 2015 : 300pp

Tony Fielding

This textbook describes and explains the complex reality of
contemporary internal and international migrations in East
Asia. Taking an interdisciplinary approach, the text offers
comprehensive coverage of all forms of migration including
labour migration, student migration, marriage migration,
displacement and human trafficking. lllustrated with more
than 30 maps and diagrams, and text boxes containing key
concepts and theories; this is an essential text for courses on
East Asian migrations and mobility and important reading
for courses on international migration and Asian societies
more generally.

Pb: 978-0-415-63947-7 : £54.99

Hb: 978-0-415-63946-0: £175
eBook: 978-1-315-86356-6

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415639477


https://www.routledge.com/9780415639477

Asian Nationalisms Reconsidered

Edited by Jeff Kingston Temple University, Japan

This book provides a broad overview of nationalism in Asia
with leading experts in their fields succinctly conveys key
information and critical analysis useful to students in a range
of courses across disciplines. Part | presents provides an
overview of what is driving contemporary nationalism and
surveys the domestic and international implications. Part Il
provides cross-national studies elucidating the roots and
consequences of nationalism and the varying challenges
that arise. This is an invaluable textbook for undergraduate
courses and graduate seminars related to international
relations, Asian Studies, political science, government,
foreign policy, peace and conflict, and nationalism.

Routledge

November 2015 : 298pp

Pb: 978-1-138-82607-6 : £47.99

Hb: 978-1-138-82603-8 : £165

eBook: 978-1-315-73960-1

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138826076

11TH EDITION

China’s Political System
Modernization and Tradition

June Teufel Dreyer University of Miami, USA

In its eleventh edition, China’s Political System continues to
engage readers in the pursuit of greater understanding of
Chinese politics past and present, providing accessible
insight into the important policy problems. June Teufel
Dreyer challenges students to think about the broader
problem of governance in China by comprehensively
showing how past and present impacts leaders, citizens,
ethnic minorities, and policies, leading to incisive
considerations on the different futures for China’s political
system. This book continues to provide all of the tools
professors need to introduce their students to Chinese
politics in ways that are informed, accessible, and intriguing.

Routledge

August 2023 : 402pp

Pb: 978-1-032-23153-2: £62.99

Hb: 978-1-032-23258-4 : £205

eBook: 978-1-003-27648-7

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032231532

2ND EDITION
East Asian Regionalism

Christopher M. Dent University of Leeds, UK

East Asia is one of the world's most dynamic and diverse
regions. In many ways it continues to become an
increasingly coherent region through the inter-play of
various integrative economic, political and socio-cultural
processes. However, frictions and other forces such as
globalisation are having an opposite effect. Fully updated
and revised throughout while retaining the key pedagogical
features of the first edition, this new edition explores the
various inter-related pathways and pitfalls of East Asian
regionalism, and presents a generally applicable analytical

Routledge

May 2016 : 336pp

Pb: 978-1-138-85943-2: £47.99

Hb: 978-1-138-85942-5 : £165

eBook: 978-1-315-71725-8

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138859432

framework of regionalism based on the ‘coherence’ concept.

ASIAN POLITICS

Geopolitics and the Indo-Pacific Region

Ashok Kapur Distinguished Professor Emeritus,
University of Waterloo, Canada

Exploring the geopolitics of the Indo-Pacific region, a major
hub of global economic/commercial, military, diplomatic
and cultural activities in the 21st century, this textbook
provides students with an introduction to the existing
debates, frameworks and issues surrounding the Indo-
Pacific. Complete with a list of further readings, Geopolitics
and the Indo-Pacific Region fills a gap in the market and will
be of great interest to upper level undergraduates,
postgraduate students and researchers studying
International Relations, IPE, Geopolitics, Asian Politics and
Asian Security Studies.

Routledge

December 2019 : 200pp

Pb: 978-1-138-38833-8 : £36.99

Hb: 978-1-138-38831-4 : £135

eBook: 978-0-429-42561-5

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138388338

Political Order in Modern East Asian States

Xiaoming Huang

This undergraduate textbook explains political change and
the shaping of political order in modern East Asian states:
China, Japan, North Korea, South Korea, Taiwan, and
Vietnam. This will be an essential textbook for students of
political science, International relations, East Asian politics,
and East Asian History, as well as policy analysts of East Asian
states.

Routledge

April 2022 : 230pp

Pb: 978-0-367-77463-9 : £35.99

Hb: 978-0-367-77464-6 : £135

eBook: 978-1-003-17152-2

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367774639

Political Systems of East Asia

China, Korea, and Japan

Louis D Hayes

Presents an introduction to East Asian politics. This book
uses a thematic approach to describe the political
development of China, Japan, and Koreas since the mid-
nineteenth century and analyzes the social, cultural, political,
and economic features of each country.

Routledge

March 2009 : 288pp

Pb:978-0-765-61786-6 : £53.99

Hb: 978-0-765-61785-9: £175

eBook: 978-1-315-70167-7

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780765617866

7

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9781138826076
https://www.routledge.com/9781138388338
https://www.routledge.com/9781032231532
https://www.routledge.com/9780367774639
https://www.routledge.com/9781138859432
https://www.routledge.com/9780765617866
https://www.routledge.com

8 ASIAN POLITICS

Sino-Japanese Relations After the Cold War
Two Tigers Sharing a Mountain

Michael Yahuda London School of Economics and
Political Science, University of London, UK

This textbook traces the relationship between China and
Japan during the post-Cold War era, analyzing the politics of
their cooperation and competition and their economic
interdependence, as East Asia's two greatest powers.
Yahuda explores the ways in which politics has shaped
notions of history and identity in both China and Japan and
explains the role political leadership has played in shaping
their respective nationalisms. Concluding by examining the
complexities of the relationship, and evaluating the
potential for conflict and co-existence between the two
countries, this is an essential text for students and scholars of
Sino-Japanese and East Asian International Relations.

Routledge

September 2013 : 150pp

Pb: 978-0-415-84308-9 : £47.99

Hb: 978-0-415-84307-2 : £165

eBook: 978-0-203-74029-3

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415843089

The Cold War in East Asia

Xiaobing Li

This textbook provides a survey of East Asian countries,
including Japan, China, North Korea, South Korea, and
Vietnam during the Cold War. The narrative helps students
form a better understanding of the origins and
development of post-WWII East Asia; the persistence and
flexibility of its culture and tradition when confronted by the
West and the US; and how they intermesh to establish the
nations that have entered the modern world.

Routledge

September 2017 : 242pp

Pb: 978-1-138-65180-7 : £47.99

Hb: 978-1-138-65179-1: £155

eBook: 978-1-315-62460-0

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138651807

4TH EDITION

The International Politics of the Asia-Pacific
Fourth and Revised Edition

Michael Yahuda London School of Economics and
Political Science, University of London, UK

Series: Politics in Asia

This fully revised fourth edition brings the subject up-to-
date, introducing students to the international politics of the
Asia-Pacific region since 1945. As well as assessing the post-
cold War uncertainties that challenged balance and power
with the region, the book also examines the first two
decades of the new millennium, which includes no let up on
the 'war on terror', new political administrations and
cooperative security between some nations.

Routledge

March 2019 : 306pp

Pb: 978-1-138-64707-7 : £36.99

Hb: 978-1-138-64706-0 : £135

eBook: 978-1-315-54329-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138647077

3RD EDITION

The New Global Politics of the Asia-Pacific
Conflict and Cooperation in the Asian Century

Michael K. Connors La Trobe University, Australia, Rémy
Davison Monash University, Australia, Jorn Dosch
University of Leeds, UK

The new, updated third edition of The New Global Politics of
the Asia Pacific builds on its coherent framework for
understanding the complex international politics of the Asia
Pacific. The textbook provides an introductory guide for the
main frameworks needed to understand the region, which is
reader-friendly while still offering sophisticated
interpretations. A highly topical account, the book is
required reading for undergraduate students of Asian
studies and international politics.

Routledge

October 2017 : 352pp

Pb: 978-1-138-64702-2 : £39.99

Hb: 978-1-138-18957-7 : £155

eBook: 978-1-315-62566-9

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138647022


https://www.routledge.com/9780415843089
https://www.routledge.com/9781138647022
https://www.routledge.com/9781138651807
https://www.routledge.com/9781138647077

2ND EDITION
Buddhist Thought

A Complete Introduction to the Indian Tradition

Paul Williams University of Bristol, UK, Anthony Tribe,
Alexander Wynne

Buddhist Thought is crucial reading for those interested in
Buddhism. It guides the reader towards a richer
understanding of the central concepts of classical Indian
Buddhist thought, from the time of Buddha to the latest
scholarly perspectives and controversies. Abstract and
complex ideas are made understandable by the authors'
lucid style. The second edition has been thoroughly revised
and updated throughout in light of new scholarship, in
particular on Mahayana and tantric Buddhism. It now
includes a section of further reading, study questions, a
pronunciation guide and glossary of terms.

Routledge

November 2011 : 288pp

Pb: 978-0-415-57179-1 : £36.99

Hb: 978-0-415-57178-4: £135

eBook: 978-0-203-15317-8

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415571791

2ND EDITION
Introducing Buddhism

Charles S. Prebish Utah State University, USA, Damien
Keown Goldsmiths College, University of London, UK

Series: World Religions

Introducing Buddhism explains the key teachings of this
fascinating religion and traces the historical development
and geographical spread of Buddhism from its foundations
up to present day. A chapter is devoted to each of the major
regions where Buddhism has flourished - India, South-east
Asia, East Asia and Tibet. The authors also discuss
contemporary topics such as: Engaged Buddhism; Buddhist
Ethics; Buddhism and the Western World; Meditation. The
second edition includes more material on the different
schools of Buddhism, monastic life, popular religion,
Buddhist ethics, ritual, the Bodhisattva Path, the Jatakas, the
transmission of Buddhism, and class, gender and race. The
book features illustrations, extracts from original sources,
summary boxes, questions for discussion, suggestions for
further reading and a companion website.

Routledge

December 2009 : 344pp

Pb: 978-0-415-55001-7 : £39.99

Hb: 978-0-415-55000-0: £135

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415550017

2ND EDITION
Introducing Hinduism

Hillary P. Rodrigues University of Lethbridge, Canada
Series: World Religions

This book describes the array of beliefs and practices of the
majority of the people of South Asia, particularly those of
India and Nepal. This lively introduction explores the
complexities of Hinduism, especially its caste system, its
rituals and many scriptures, its vast mythology and varieties
of deities, and its religious philosophies. It is the ideal
starting point for students wishing to undertake a
comprehensive study of this fascinating religion. lllustrated
throughout, the book also includes text boxes, summary
charts, a glossary, and a list of further reading to aid students'
understanding and revision. Additional resources are
available on the companion website.

Routledge

August 2016 :462pp

Pb: 978-0-415-54966-0 : £39.99

Hb: 978-0-415-54957-8 : £150

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415549660

ASIAN RELIGION

Introduction to Buddhist Meditation

Sarah Shaw

Sarah Shaw's lively and engaging introduction to Buddhist
meditation offers students and practitioners alike a deeper
understanding of what meditation is, and its purpose and
place in the context of different Buddhist schools. She
describes the historical background to the geographical
spread of Buddhism, and examines the way in which some
meditative practices developed as this process occurred.
Other chapters cover basic meditative practice, types of
meditation, meditation in different regions, meditation and
doctrine, and the role of chanting within meditation.
Although not a practical guide, it outlines the procedures
associated with Buddhist practices and suggests appropriate
activities in a non-technical style suitable for both students
and interested Buddhists. This unique book is brought to life
by vivid quotations from Buddhist texts and richly illustrated
with photographs and diagrams.

Routledge

August 2008 : 320pp

Pb: 978-0-415-40900-1 : £35.99

Hb: 978-0-415-40899-8 : £135

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415409001

Major World Religions
From Their Origins To The Present

Edited by Lloyd Ridgeon University of Glasgow, UK

First Published in 2003. Routledge is an imprint of Taylor &
Francis, an informa company.

Routledge

March 2003 : 400pp

Pb:978-0-415-29796-7 : £61.99

Hb: 978-0-415-29768-4 : £180

eBook: 978-0-203-42313-4

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415297967

Religion in India
A Historical Introduction

Fred W. Clothey University of Pittsburgh, USA

This volume is an ideal introduction to India's fascinating
and varied religious history. From prehistory and Indo-
European migration through to the modern period, it
explores the interactions between different religious
movements and engages with some of the liveliest debates
in religious studies. Clothey examines the rituals,
mythologies, arts, ethics and social and cultural contexts of
religion as lived in the past and present on the subcontinent.
Topics covered include: the origins and development of
Hinduism; minority religions; the influence of colonialism;
the spread of Indian religions worldwide; the practice of
religion in eveyday life; the role of women. Written by an
experienced teacher, the book contains maps and
illustrations, timelines, a comprehensive glossary,

and suggestions for further reading.

Routledge

December 2006 : 300pp

Pb: 978-0-415-94024-5 : £39.99

Hb: 978-0-415-94023-8 : £135

eBook: 978-0-203-96783-6

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415940245

9

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9780415571791
https://www.routledge.com/9780415409001
https://www.routledge.com/9780415550017
https://www.routledge.com/9780415297967
https://www.routledge.com/9780415549660
https://www.routledge.com/9780415940245
https://www.routledge.com

10  ASIAN RELIGION

2ND EDITION

Religions of India
An Introduction

Edited by Sushil Mittal James Madison University, USA,
Gene Thursby University of Florida, USA

Written by leading experts in the field, Religions of India
provides students with an introduction to India’s vibrant
religious faiths. To understand its heritage and core values,
the beginning chapters introduce the indigenous Dharmic
traditions of Hinduism, Jainism, Buddhism, and Sikhism,
while the later chapters examine the outside influences of
Zoroastrianism, Judaism, Christianity, and Islam. This
thoroughly revised second edition combines solid
scholarship with clear and lively writing to provide students
with an accessible and comprehensive introduction to
religion in India.

Routledge

November 2017 : 344pp

Pb: 978-1-138-68126-2 : £39.99

Hb: 978-1-138-68125-5: £135

eBook: 978-1-315-54596-7

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138681262

Religious Traditions in Modern South Asia

Jacqueline G Suthren Hirst University of Manchester,
UK, John Zavos University of Manchester, UK

This book offers a fresh approach to the study of religion in
modern South Asia. It uses a series of case studies to explore
the development of religious ideas and practices, giving
students an understanding of the social, political and
historical context. It looks at some familiar themes in the
study of religion, such as deity, authoritative texts, myth,
worship, teacher traditions and caste, and some of the key
ways in which Buddhism, Hinduism, Islam and Sikhism in
South Asia have been shaped in the modern period. The
book points to the diversity of ways of looking at religious
traditions and considers the impact of gender, politics, and
the way religion itself is variously understood.

Routledge

October 2011 :336pp

Pb: 978-0-415-44788-1: £36.99

Hb: 978-0-415-44787-4 : £135

eBook: 978-0-203-80242-7

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415447881

South Asian Buddhism
A Survey

Stephen C. Berkwitz Missouri State University, USA

South Asian Buddhism presents a comprehensive historical
survey of the full range of Buddhist traditions throughout
South Asia from the beginnings of the religion up to the
present. It covers: the origins and development of Mahayana
Buddhism in South Asia; the development of Buddhist
Tantra in South Asia; developments in Buddhism as found in
Sri Lanka and Nepal following the decline of the religion in
India; the effects of colonialism and modernity on the
revivals of Buddhism across South Asia in the nineteenth
and twentieth centuries. Incorporating findings from the
latest research on Buddhist texts and culture, Berkwitz
provides a critical, historically-based survey of South Asian
Buddhism that will be useful for students and scholars alike.

Routledge

June 2009 : 256pp

Pb: 978-0-415-45248-9: £36.99

Hb: 978-0-415-45249-6 : £135

eBook: 978-0-203-71760-8

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415452489

South Asian Religions
Tradition and Today

Edited by Karen Pechilis Drew University, USA, Selva J.
Raj Albion College, USA

The religious landscape of South Asia is complex and
fascinating. While existing literature tends to focus on the
majority religions of Hinduism and Buddhism, much less
attention is given to Jainism, Sikhism, Islam or Christianity.
While not neglecting the majority traditions, this valuable
resource also explores the important role which the minority
traditions play in the religious life of the subcontinent,
covering popular as well as elite expressions of religious
faith. By examining the realities of religious life, and the ways
in which the traditions are practised on the ground, this
book provides an illuminating introduction to religion in
South Asia.

Routledge

November 2012 : 272pp

Pb: 978-0-415-44852-9 : £39.99

Hb: 978-0-415-44851-2 : £135

eBook: 978-0-203-07993-5

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415448529

Studying Hinduism in Practice

Edited by Hillary P. Rodrigues University of Lethbridge,
Canada

Series: Studying Religions in Practice

Drawing on personal experiences of Hinduism on the
ground, this book provides a reflective context within which
religious practices can be understood and appreciated. It
conveys the rich realities of the Hindu tradition and the
academic approaches through which they are studied. The
chapters cover a wide range of topics, including dance,
music, performance, festival traditions, temples, myth,
philosophy, women'’s practices, and divine possession. The
engaging narratives are accompanied by contextual
discussions and advice on such topics as conducting
fieldwork, colonialism, Hindu seasonal celebrations,
understanding deities, and aesthetics in Hinduism. All the
entries are accompanied by photographs and suggestions
for further reading.

Routledge

June 2011 :208pp

Pb: 978-0-415-46848-0 : £36.99

Hb: 978-0-415-46847-3 : £135

eBook: 978-0-203-81028-6

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415468480

2ND EDITION

The Religious Traditions of Asia
Religion, History, and Culture

Edited by Joseph Kitagawa formerly at the University of
Chicago, USA

First Published in 2002. Routledge is an imprint of Taylor &
Francis, an informa company.

Routledge

July 2002 : 384pp

Pb:978-0-700-71762-0: £61.99

Hb: 978-1-138-14676-1 : £165

eBook: 978-1-315-02964-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780700717620


https://www.routledge.com/9781138681262
https://www.routledge.com/9780415448529
https://www.routledge.com/9780415447881
https://www.routledge.com/9780415468480
https://www.routledge.com/9780415452489
https://www.routledge.com/9780700717620

Introducing East Asia
History, Politics, Economy and Society

Routledge

December 2020 : 252pp

Carin Holroyd University of Waterloo, Canada

Introducing East Asia is an ideal textbook for those new to
the study of one of the most exciting and important regions
in the world. Over the past fifty years, Japan, South Korea,
Taiwan and China have become economic powerhouses
and leaders in the commercialization of science and
technology. The countries are economically and culturally
intertwined while at the same time burdened by a history of
war and conflict. This textbook focuses on the historical and
cultural roots of contemporary political and economic
ascendency of East Asia and explores the degree to which
East Asian culture and history set up the region for 21st
century global leadership.

Pb: 978-1-138-92398-0: £35.99

Hb: 978-1-138-92397-3 : £135
eBook: 978-1-315-68469-7

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138923980

ASIAN STUDIES 11

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9781138923980
https://www.routledge.com

12 CENTRAL ASIAN POLITICS

The Political Economy of Central Asia

Gul Berna Ozcan Royal Holloway, University of London,
UK

Since the collapse of the Soviet Union, the Central Asian
Not Available republics are still coming to terms with their post-
communist economies, their role in the region and the
wider world, and their needs for identity, governance and
growth. This book is an original study addressing the
processes by which these transitions take place.

2

mage

Routledge

December 2027 : 224pp

Pb: 978-0-415-42192-8 : £29.99

Hb: 978-0-415-42191-1: £85

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415421928

Understanding Central Asia
Politics and Contested Transformations

Sally N. Cummings University of St Andrews, UK

Since Soviet collapse, the independent republics of
Kazakhstan, Kyrgyzstan, Tajikistan, Turkmenistan and
Uzbekistan have faced tremendous political, economic, and
security challenges. Focusing on these five republics, this
textbook analyzes the contending understandings of the
politics of the past, present and future transformations of
Central Asia, including its place in international security and
world politics. Analysing the transformation that
independence has brought and tracing the geography,
history, culture, identity, institutions and economics of
Central Asia, it locates ‘the political’ in the region.

Routledge

January 2012 : 256pp

Pb: 978-0-415-29703-5: £53.99

Hb: 978-0-415-29702-8 : £180

eBook: 978-0-203-40314-3

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415297035

The Routledge Atlas of Central Eurasian Affairs

Stanley D. Brunn University of Kentucky, USA, Stanley
W. Toops Miami University, USA, Richard Gilbreath

Providing concisely written entries on the most important
current issues in Central Asia and Eurasia, this atlas offers
relevant background information on the region’s place in
the contemporary political and economic world.

Routledge

June 2012:184pp

Pb: 978-0-415-49752-7 : £49.99

Hb: 978-0-415-49750-3 : £150

eBook: 978-0-203-11856-6

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415497527


https://www.routledge.com/9780415421928
https://www.routledge.com/9780415297035
https://www.routledge.com/9780415497527

Business in Contemporary China

Edited by Roger Philips Concordia University Irvine, USA,
Eugene Kim Concordia University Irvine, USA
This book offers a compilation of the best and most relevant

articles on Chinese business for use with students in the
classroom.

Routledge

May 2016 : 366pp

Pb: 978-1-138-91956-3 : £58.99

Hb: 978-1-138-91955-6 : £180

eBook: 978-1-315-68781-0

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138919563

5TH EDITION

Doing Business in China

Giles Chance

Extensively revised, the 5th edition of this successful
textbook offers a practical framework for approaching and
carrying out business in China. Updated to include
information on new government policy on trade
partnerships, commercial law and anti-corruption drives, the
fifth edition of Doing Business in China will continue to be
the preferred text for international students of Chinese
business and management studies and for practitioners with
an eye on China.

Routledge

December 2022 : 204pp

Pb: 978-1-032-14764-2: £33.99

Hb: 978-1-032-14784-0: £125

eBook: 978-1-003-24116-4

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032147642

Human Resource Management in China

New Trends and Practices

Fang Lee Cooke Monash University, Australia

The approach to managing human resources has changed
significantly in China over the last twenty-five years as its
transformation from a state planned economy to a market-
oriented economy continues. By adopting a broad notion of
HRM, while remaining sympathetic to the strong emphasis
on relationship management in the Chinese culture, Fang
Lee Cooke builds on the foundations of traditional Chinese
HRM practice and brings it right up to date, including
analysis of currently under-explored issues such as diversity
management, talent management, new pay schemes, and
performance management.

Routledge

September 2011 : 268pp

Pb: 978-0-415-55380-3 : £49.99

Hb: 978-0-415-55379-7 : £155

eBook: 978-0-203-80397-4

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415553803

CHINESE BUSINESS

The Changing Face of Chinese Management

Tang Jie University of London, UK, Anthony Ward
Cambridge University, UK

Series: Working in Asia

First Published in 2002. Routledge is an imprint of Taylor &
Francis, an informa company.

Routledge

October 2002 : 248pp

Pb: 978-0-415-25847-0 : £49.99

Hb: 978-0-415-25846-3 : £180

eBook: 978-0-429-23064-6

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415258470

The Changing Face of Management in China

Edited by Chris Rowley City University of London, UK,
Fang Lee Cooke Monash University, Australia

Series: Working in Asia

China is one of the fastest developing emerging economies
in the world today. The Changing Face of Management in
China explores the key challenges facing businesses and
managers in China, both across management functions, as
well as across a range of sectors and organization types.
Written by prominent scholars with direct experience in this
market, this book adds to the existing body of knowledge by
examining a range of areas of Chinese management in the
context of local political, economic and social traditions, and
the global economy. Part of the successful Working in Asia
series, this book includes case studies that allow the voices
of local managers to be heard, as well as extensive
bibliographies pointing students and researchers to the
most up-to-date sources of information in this important
area.

Routledge

April 2010: 272pp

Pb:978-0-415-46332-4 : £54.99

Hb: 978-0-415-46333-1: £180

eBook: 978-0-203-85514-0

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415463324

13

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9781138919563
https://www.routledge.com/9780415258470
https://www.routledge.com/9781032147642
https://www.routledge.com/9780415463324
https://www.routledge.com/9780415553803
https://www.routledge.com

14  CHINESE CULTURE AND SOCIETY

3RD EDITION

Chinese Society
Change, Conflict and Resistance

Edited by Elizabeth J. Perry Harvard University, USA,
Mark Selden Cornell University, USA

Series: Asia's Transformations

This bestselling introduction to Chinese society uses the
themes of resistance and protest to explore the complexity
of life in contemporary China. The fully revised third edition
adds three new chapters on gender and the family, the
reform of the Hukou system and village governance.
Selected Contents: Reform and Resistance in Contemporary
China Elizabeth J. Perry and Mark Selden 1. Rights &
Resistance: The Changing Contexts of the Dissident
Movement Minxin Pei 2. The Revolution of Resistance
Geremie R. Barme 3. Pathways of Labor Activism Ching
Kwan Lee 4. Contesting Rural Spaces Peter Ho 5. Conflict,
Resistance, and the Reform of the Hukou System Fei-ling
Wang 6. The Externalities of Development David Zweig 7.
Gender, Family and Resistance Sara Friedman 8.
Domination, Resistance and Accommodation in China's
One-Child Campai

Routledge

March 2010 : 344pp

Pb: 978-0-415-56074-0 : £47.99

Hb: 978-0-415-56073-3: £165

eBook: 978-0-203-85631-4

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415560740

2ND EDITION

Understanding Chinese Society

Edited by Xiaowei Zang City University of Hong Kong,
Hong Kong

Fully revised, chapters cover key aspects of life in the
People's Republic of China, including religion, the history
and impact of the Communist Party, familial relationships,
ethnicity, gender, the media, the environment, and the
education system, and provides a user-friendly and
comprehensive introduction to issues affecting Chinese
society today. It also includes handy pedagogical features
such as a chronology of the People’s Republic of China; a
glossary; further reading suggestions, related novels, films,
and autobiographies. Updates for this edition include new
chapters on China’s emerging civil society, rapid
urbanization and environmental degradation, along with a
new introduction.

Routledge

July 2015 : 250pp

Pb: 978-1-138-91740-8 : £53.99

Hb: 978-1-138-91739-2: £175

eBook: 978-1-315-68904-3

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138917408


https://www.routledge.com/9780415560740
https://www.routledge.com/9781138917408

Ancient China
A History

John S Major, Constance A. Cook

Ancient China: A History surveys the East Asian Heartland
Region (the geographical area that eventually became
known as China), from the Neolithic period through the
Bronze Age. For most of that long span of time there was no
such place as "China"; the vast and varied territory of the
Heartland Region was home to many diverse cultures that
only slowly coalesced to form the first recognizably Chinese
empires. The field of Early China studies is currently being
revolutionized by many archaeologically recovered texts
and artefacts. Major and Cook draw on this new evidence
and a wealth of contemporary scholarship to present a
leading-edge account of ancient China.

Routledge

September 2016 : 300pp

Pb: 978-0-765-61600-5 : £53.99

Hb: 978-0-765-61599-2 : £180

eBook: 978-1-315-71532-2

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780765616005

China and the World since 1945

An International History

Chi-kwan Mark Royal Holloway, University of London, UK
Series: The Making of the Contemporary World

The emergence of China as a dominant regional power with
global influence is a significant phenomenon in the twenty-
first century. China and the World since 1945 offers an
overview of China’s involvement in the Korean War, the
Sino-Soviet split, Sino-American rapprochement, the end of
the Cold War, and globalization. It assess the roles of
security, ideology, and domestic politics in Chinese foreign
policy and provides a synthesis of the latest archival-based
research on China’s diplomatic history and Cold War
international history This engaging new study examines the
rise of China from a long-term historical perspective and will
be essential to students of Chinese history and
contemporary international relations.

Routledge

August 2011 : 160pp

Pb: 978-0-415-60651-6 : £35.99

Hb: 978-0-415-60650-9 : £135

eBook: 978-0-203-80496-4

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415606516

China in War and Revolution, 1895-1949

Peter Zarrow Academia Sinica, Taiwan
Series: Asia's Transformations

First Published in 2009. Routledge is an imprint of Taylor &
Francis, an informa company.

Routledge

September 2005 : 432pp

Pb: 978-0-415-36448-5 : £39.99

Hb: 978-0-415-36447-8 : £180

eBook: 978-0-203-01562-9

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415364485

CHINESE HISTORY 15

3RD EDITION
China Since 1949

Linda Benson Oakland University, USA
Series: Seminar Studies

Exploring the remarkable story of China’s rise to global
prominence, China Since 1949 provides a concise yet
comprehensive overview of the events that have shaped the
country since the middle of the 20th century. Fully updated
throughout, the third edition includes: a new chapter
focusing on China since 2010 discussion of current issues
such as China’s territorial disputes, computer hacking,
corruption, leadership changes, and the slowing of China’s
economic growth An updated selection of primary source
documents. Also containing a chronology, a Who's Who, a
glossary and a guide to further reading, China Since 1949 is
essential reading for students of modern Chinese history.

Routledge

May 2016 : 248pp

Pb:978-1-138-99909-1 : £36.99

Hb: 978-1-138-99906-0: £125

eBook: 978-1-315-62912-4

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138999091

Class and the Communist Party of China, 1921-
1978

Revolution and Social Change

Marc Blecher Oberlin College, USA, David S G
Goodman University of Sydney, Australia, Yingjie Guo
University of Sydney, Australia.,, Jean-Louis Rocca
Sciences Po Paris, France,, Tony Saich Harvard Kennedy
School, USA

Examining the interaction between the Communist Party of
China [CCP] and specific social categories (including
peasants, workers, the middle classes and the dominant
class), with a focus on class and class discourse, this volume
analyses the CCP's impact on social change in China
between 1921-1978. Delivering a detailed analysis of how
the CCP has developed its practical approaches to class and
mobilisation, this study will be of interest to students and
scholars of Chinese Politics, Chinese History, Asian Politics
and Asian studies.

Routledge

February 2022 : 266pp

Pb:978-1-032-18509-5 : £35.99

Hb: 978-1-032-18510-1: £135

eBook: 978-1-003-25489-8

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032185095

Class and the Communist Party of China, 1978-
2021

Reform and Market Socialism

Marc Blecher Oberlin College and Conservatory, USA,
David S G Goodman University of Sydney, Australia,
Yingjie Guo, Jean-Louis Rocca Sciences Po Paris,
France, Beibei Tang Xi'an Jiaotong-Liverpool University,
China

By examining the changing political economy in China
through detailed studies of the peasantry, workers, middle
classes, and the dominant class, this volume reveals the
Communist Party of China [CCP]'s impact on social change
in China between 1978-2021. Providing an in-depth analysis
of class as understood by the CCP in conjunction with
sociological interpretations of socio-economic and socio-
political change, this study will be of interest to students and
scholars of Chinese Politics, Chinese History, Asian Politics
and Asian studies.

Routledge

February 2022 : 228pp

Pb:978-1-032-18529-3 : £36.99

Hb: 978-1-032-18532-3 : £135

eBook: 978-1-003-25501-7

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032185293

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9780765616005
https://www.routledge.com/9781138999091
https://www.routledge.com/9780415606516
https://www.routledge.com/9781032185095
https://www.routledge.com/9780415364485
https://www.routledge.com/9781032185293
https://www.routledge.com

16  CHINESE HISTORY

3RD EDITION
Modern China

Edwin E. Moise

The past hundred years in China have seen almost
continuous transformation and upheaval. From
Confucianist monarchy to warlordism, from fanatically
doctrinaire socialist tyranny to almost doctrineless social-
capitalism, China has experienced political, cultural and
economic disintegration, reunion, and revolution on an
unprecedented scale. Beginning with the overthrow of the
Emperorin 1911, Moise guides us through a century of ever-
unfolding drama with characteristic clarity and balance.
Modern China sends us a clear message: the rapid and
fundamental change that has framed the last century has
not slowed or stalled but acts as a pointer to the near
certainty of significant further change. To understand
China’s future we must understand its past.

Routledge

June 2008 : 296pp

Pb: 978-0-582-77277-9: £54.99

Hb: 978-1-138-83678-5: £130

eBook: 978-1-315-83562-4

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780582772779

The Making of the Modern Chinese State
1600-1950

Huaiyin Li University of Texas at Austin, USA

The Making of the Modern Chinese State: 1600-1950 offers
an historical analysis of the formation of the modern Chinese
state from the mid-17th century to the mid-20th century,
providing refreshing and provocative interpretations on
almost every major issue regarding modern China’s
development. Enhanced by a selection of informative tables
and illustrations, it is ideal for undergraduates and graduates
studying East Asian History, Chinese history, empires in Asia
and state formation.

Routledge

August 2019 : 350pp

Pb: 978-1-138-36245-1 : £37.99

Hb: 978-1-138-36244-4 : £135

eBook: 978-0-429-43207-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138362451


https://www.routledge.com/9780582772779
https://www.routledge.com/9781138362451

China Stands Up
The PRC and the International System

David Scott

1 Images in international affairs and their legacy for China 2
China 'leans to one side’ in the Cold War 3 China against the
world 4 China re-joins the Cold War...against the USSR 5 A
reviving Middle Kingdom for China 6 A reviving Middle
Kingdom for China’s neighbours 7 Up against the hegemon,
the USA 8 China and the world in the 21st century 9 The
international system and China in the 21st century

Routledge

May 2007 : 222pp

Pb: 978-0-415-40270-5 : £43.99

Hb: 978-0-415-40269-9 : £150

eBook: 978-0-203-94746-3

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415402705

China's Foreign Policy since 1949
Continuity and Change

Kevin Cai
Series: Routledge Contemporary China Series

This book provides a systematic and comprehensive analysis
and overview of China’s foreign policy since 1949. It starts
with constructing an analytical framework for explaining
Chinese foreign policy and then, on the basis of that,
outlines and analyzes over time developments in different
areas of foreign policy — such as security policy, international
economic policy and policy toward multilateralism — and
foreign policy toward different areas of the world - such as
the United States, East Asia, Europe and developing
countries.

Routledge

January 2022 :272pp

Pb: 978-1-032-14070-4 : £39.99

Hb: 978-0-367-20329-0: £135

eBook: 978-0-429-26092-6

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032140704

4TH EDITION

Chinese Foreign Policy
An Introduction

Marc Lanteigne Massey University Albany, New Zealand

This updated and expanded fourth edition of Chinese
Foreign Policy seeks to examine the decision-makers,
processes and rationales behind China’s expanding
international relations as well as offering an in-depth look at
China'’s modern global relations. This book will be essential
reading for students of Chinese Foreign Policy and Asian
International Relations, and highly recommended for
students of diplomacy, international security and IR in
general.

Routledge

June 2019: 256pp

Pb: 978-1-138-34540-9 : £36.99

Hb: 978-1-138-34539-3: £135

eBook: 978-0-429-43790-8

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138345409

CHINESE POLITICS

Chinese Nationalism in the Global Era

Christopher R. Hughes London School of Economics
and Political Science, University of London, UK

Series: Politics in Asia

First Published in 2006. Routledge is an imprint of Taylor &
Francis, an informa company.

Routledge

March 2006 : 196pp

Pb:978-0-415-18266-9 : £43.99

Hb: 978-0-415-18265-2 : £150

eBook: 978-0-203-48200-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415182669

Chinese Politics and Government
Power, Ideology and Organization

Sujian Guo

This introductory textbook is designed to provide a basic
understanding of government and politics in China. Further,
it will help students develop their conceptual ability to
analyze and explain major issues in Chinese politics. Each
chapter provides questions for class discussions and exams
as well as further reading suggestions. Written by an
experienced academic with working knowledge of the
Chinese Government, this text will provide a comprehensive
introduction to all aspects of Chinese Politics

Routledge

July 2012:352pp

Pb: 978-0-415-55139-7 : £54.99

Hb: 978-0-415-55138-0: £175

eBook: 978-0-203-10616-7

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415551397

Chinese Politics in the Era of Xi Jinping

Renaissance, Reform, or Retrogression?

Willy Wo-Lap Lam Chinese University of Hong Kong

Renowned for his coverage of China's elite politics and
leadership transitions, veteran Sinologist Willy Lam has
produced the first book-length study in English of the rise of
Xi Jinping—-General Secretary of the Chinese Communist
Party (CCP) since November 2012. With rare insight, Lam
describes Xi's personal history and his fascination with quasi-
Maoist values, the factional politics through which he
ascended, the configuration of power of the Fifth-
Generation leadership, and the country's likely future
directions under the charismatic "princeling."

Routledge

March 2015 : 348pp

Pb: 978-0-765-64209-7 : £53.99

Hb: 978-0-765-64208-0 : £135

eBook: 978-1-315-71936-8

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780765642097

17

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9780415402705
https://www.routledge.com/9780415182669
https://www.routledge.com/9781032140704
https://www.routledge.com/9780415551397
https://www.routledge.com/9781138345409
https://www.routledge.com/9780765642097
https://www.routledge.com

18  CHINESE POLITICS

2ND EDITION

Government and Politics in Taiwan

Dafydd Fell School of Oriental and African Studies,
University of London, UK

Series: Routledge Research on Taiwan Series

Taking a critical approach, Dafydd Fell provides students
with the essential background to the history and
development of the political system as well as an
explanation of the key structures, processes and institutions
that have shaped Taiwan over the last few decades. The text
has been fully updated to take to take stock of the 2012 and
2016 General Elections, the Sunflower Movement and new
developments in cross-strait relations. Topics covered
include: the transition to democracy, party politics, cross-
strait relations, foreign policy, electoral politics and voting,
political economy, national identity and social welfare.

Routledge

January 2018:330pp

Pb: 978-1-138-18739-9: £36.99

Hb: 978-1-138-18738-2: £135

eBook: 978-1-315-64312-0

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138187399

2ND EDITION
The Chinese Army Today

Tradition and Transformation for the 21st Century

Dennis J. Blasko
Series: Asian Security Studies

The Chinese Army Today is a comprehensive study of all
elements of the Chinese military, focusing on ground forces.
This new, revised 2nd edition has been fully updated to take
account of recent changes in the institution. Written by a
retired professional military officer who has served in China,
the text uses first-hand observation of the Chinese military
and three decades of military experience to weave many
disparate threads from official Chinese statements,
documents, and media reports into an integrated whole.
The author also conducts an in-depth exploration into the
many forces that constitute the People’s Liberation Army.

Routledge

December 2011 :312pp

Pb: 978-0-415-78322-4 : £47.99

Hb: 978-0-415-78321-7 : £175

eBook: 978-0-203-15273-7

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415783224

The Fight for China's Future

Civil Society vs. the Chinese Communist Party

Willy Lam

This book throws light on the quintessence of 21st Century
Chinese politics through the prism of the struggle between
the Chinese Communist Party (CCP) and China’s vibrant
intelligentsia and civil society. It examines Xi Jinping's 24-
hour, multi-dimensional, Al-enabled police-state apparatus
and explores the CCP’s policy towards civil society. Through
exclusive interviews with activists from different provinces, it
analyses the experiences and aspirations of key stakeholders
in Chinese society, especially intellectuals, human rights
attorneys and Christian worshippers.

Routledge

July 2019 : 246pp

Pb: 978-0-367-18869-6 : £37.99

Hb: 978-0-367-18866-5 : £135

eBook: 978-0-429-19891-5

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367188696


https://www.routledge.com/9781138187399
https://www.routledge.com/9780415783224
https://www.routledge.com/9780367188696

6TH EDITION
A History of India

Hermann Kulke University of Kiel, Dietmar
Rothermund University of Heidelberg, Germany

Presenting the grand sweep of Indian history from antiquity
to the present, A History of India covers the major political,
economic, social and cultural forces that have shaped the
history of the Indian subcontinent. This sixth edition has
been brought up to date with analysis of recent events such
as the 2014 election and its consequences, and includes
more discussion of subjects such as caste and gender, Islam,
foreign relations, partition, and the press and television.
Containing an updated chronology and useful glossary, and
supplemented by a companion website
(www.routledge.com/cw/kulke), it is a valuable resource for
students of Indian history.

Routledge

May 2016 : 386pp

Pb:978-1-138-96115-9 : £47.99

Hb: 978-1-138-96114-2: £135

eBook: 978-1-315-62880-6

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138961159

Independent India, 1947-2000

Wendy Singer
Series: Seminar Studies

Wendy Singerl®ls book is a clear and concise look at post-
independence India, addressing all the key themes of the
period K industrial development versus the agrarian sector;
religious conflict; the rise of political parties; caste tensions.
Allissues are discussed in a chronological framework,
beginning with the making of the constitution in the first
five years of independence, through to Indialls role in the
1971 civil war in Pakistan, the two-year Emergency declared
in 1975, the rise of the middle class in the 1980s, and
economic and local government reforms in the 1990s. The
Assessment section of the book draws the themes together
and reflects on recent events ® such as the testing of nuclear
weapons.

Routledge

October 2011 : 224pp

Pb: 978-0-582-41494-5 : £36.99

Hb: 978-1-138-13481-2: £135

eBook: 978-1-315-83821-2

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780582414945

2ND EDITION

India: The Ancient Past
A History of the Indian Subcontinent from c. 7000 BCE to CE 1200

Burjor Avari Manchester Metropolitan University, UK

India: The Ancient Past provides an accessible and
comprehensive coverage of the political, spiritual, cultural
and geographical history of India. Including, the Harappan
Civilisation, the rise of Hindu culture, the influx of Islam from
the eighth to the twelfth century and key empire, states and
dynasties. This fully revised and updated new edition
includes the significance of women in ancient India across
all ranks and the respective authority they wielded. It also
includes two new chapters exploring the northern and
southern patterns of regional kingdoms. Featuring primary
source extracts in each chapter, this book is essential reading
for all students of Indian history.

Routledge

July 2016 : 354pp

Pb: 978-1-138-82821-6 : £43.99

Hb: 978-1-138-82820-9: £150

eBook: 978-1-315-62700-7

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138828216

INDIAN HISTORY 19

Subalterns and Raj
South Asia since 1600

Crispin Bates University of Edinburgh, UK

Subalterns and Raj presents a unique introductory history of
India with an account that begins before the period of
British rule, and pursues the continuities within that history
up to the present day. Its coverage ranges from Mughal
India to post-independence Pakistan, Bangladesh and Sri
Lanka, with a focus on the ‘ordinary’ people of India and
South Asia. Subalterns and Raj examines overlooked issues
in Indian social history and highlights controversies between
historians. Taking an iconoclastic approach to the elites of
South Asia since independence, it is critical of the colonial
regime that went before them. This book is a stimulating
and controversial read, and with a detailed guide to further
reading and end-of-chapter bibliographies, it is an excellent
guide for all students of the Indian subcontinent.

Routledge

September 2007 : 420pp

Pb: 978-0-415-21484-1 : £39.99

Hb: 978-0-415-21483-4: £135

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415214841

The Politics of Modern India since Independence

Crispin Bates University of Edinburgh, UK, Subho Basu

Cover Image Series: Routledge/Edinburgh South Asian Studies Series
This textbook offers a detailed, jargon-free, chronological
survey of Indian political history from 1947 up to the
present. It treats political structures as historically
determined, induced by economic transformation, state
interventions, popular movements and discourses
emanating from and reshaping popular discourses. Included
are a detailed index, sub-headings, maps and illustrations, as
well as a time-line of the events in India's political history
since independence. These pedagogical features, as well as
text boxes to explain institutions, issues and ideas, and a
detailed bibliography will aid student readers navigating the
book and assist further study.

Not Available

Routledge

December 2027 : 256pp

Pb: 978-0-415-77866-4 : £26.99

Hb: 978-0-415-77865-7 : £85

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415778664

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9781138961159
https://www.routledge.com/9780415214841
https://www.routledge.com/9780582414945
https://www.routledge.com/9780415778664
https://www.routledge.com/9781138828216
https://www.routledge.com

20 INDIAN POLITICS

A History of the New India

Past and Present

Eugene F. Irschick University of California - Berkeley, US

Providing a different approach to the history of India than
previously advocated, this textbook argues that there was
constant interaction between peoples and cultures. This
interactive, dialogic approach provides a clear
understanding of how power and social relations operated
in South Asia. Covering the history of India from Mughal
times to the first years of Independence, the book consists of
chapters divided roughly between political and thematic
questions.

Routledge

July 2015 : 210pp

Pb: 978-0-415-43579-6 : £53.99

Hb: 978-0-415-43578-9: £155

eBook: 978-1-315-69338-5

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415435796

Indian Political Thought
A Reader

Edited by Aakash Rathore Center for Ethics & Global
Politics, Luiss University, Rome, Silika Mohapatra
University of Delhi, India

Providing a comprehensive introduction to the study of
contemporary Indian political theory, this Reader gives
students a clear introduction to the most influential
literature in the field. Tracing the development of the
discipline, it brings together contributions by outstanding
and well-known academics on contemporary Indian political
thought.

Routledge

June 2010:326pp

Pb: 978-0-415-56294-2 : £32.99

Hb: 978-0-415-56293-5: £115

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415562942

2ND EDITION

Politics in India
Structure, Process and Policy

Subrata Mitra University of Heidelberg, Germany

The second edition of this textbook brings together general
political theory and the comparative method to interpret
socio-political phenomena and issues that have occupied
the Indian state and society since 1947. It considers the
progress that India has made in some of the most
challenging aspects of post-colonial politics such as
governance, democracy, economic growth, welfare, and
citizenship. Looking at the changed global role of India, its
standing in the G-20 and BRICS, as well as the implications of
the 2014 Indian general elections for state and society, this
updated edition also includes sections on the changing
socio-political status of women in India, corruption and
terrorism.

Routledge

November 2017 : 354pp

Pb: 978-1-138-01813-6: £36.99

Hb: 978-1-138-01798-6 : £150

eBook: 978-1-315-77999-7

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138018136

Understanding India's New Political Economy
A Great Transformation?

Edited by Sanjay Ruparelia, Sanjay Reddy , John
Harriss Simon Fraser University, Canada, Stuart
Corbridge London School of Economics, UK

This textbook addresses the three most important large-
scale transformations that have reshaped India since 1989:
the advent of liberal economic reform, the ascendance of
Hindu cultural nationalism, and the empowerment of
historically subordinate classes through popular democratic
mobilizations. Filling a gap in the literature, it describes,
explains and assesses the nexus between these central
transformations in a rigorous and integrated manner.

Routledge

February 2011 : 286pp

Pb: 978-0-415-59811-8 : £53.99

Hb: 978-0-415-59810-1: £165

eBook: 978-0-203-82960-8

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415598118


https://www.routledge.com/9780415435796
https://www.routledge.com/9780415598118
https://www.routledge.com/9780415562942
https://www.routledge.com/9781138018136

JAPANESE BUSINESS 21

The Changing Face of Japanese Management

Keith Jackson , Miyuki Tomioka
Series: Working in Asia

First Published in 2003. Routledge is an imprint of Taylor &
Francis, an informa company.

Routledge

August 2003 : 272pp

Pb: 978-0-415-28745-6 : £49.99

Hb: 978-0-415-28744-9: £180

eBook: 978-0-203-63383-0

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415287456

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9780415287456
https://www.routledge.com

22 JAPANESE CULTURE AND SOCIETY

2ND EDITION

Critical Issues in Contemporary Japan

Edited by Jeff Kingston Temple University, Japan

This new and fully updated 2nd edition of Critical Issues in
Contemporary Japan provides undergraduate and graduate
students with an interdisciplinary textbook written by
leading specialists on contemporary Japan. Students will
gain the analytical insights and information necessary to
assess the challenges that confront the Japanese people,
policymakers and private and public-sector institutions in
Japan today. An essential reference work for students of
contemporary Japan, it is also an invaluable source for a
variety of courses including comparative politics,
anthropology, public policy and international relations.

Routledge

February 2019 : 340pp

Pb: 978-0-815-35206-8 : £36.99

Hb: 978-0-815-35205-1: £135

eBook: 978-1-351-13964-9

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780815352068

2ND EDITION

Introducing Japanese Popular Culture

Edited by Alisa Freedman University of Oregon, USA

Specifically designed for use in a range of undergraduate
and graduate courses, while reaching specialists and general
readers, this second edition of Introducing Japanese Popular
Culture is a comprehensive textbook offering an up-to-date
overview of a wide variety of media forms. Written in an
accessible style, this textbook will be essential reading for
students of Japanese culture and society, Asian media and
popular culture, globalization, and Asian Studies in general.

Routledge

April 2023 : 586pp

Pb: 978-1-032-29809-2 : £36.99

Hb: 978-1-032-29808-5 : £125

eBook: 978-1-003-30215-5

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032298092

2ND EDITION

Japan's Minorities
The illusion of homogeneity

Edited by Michael Weiner Soka University of America,
USA

Series: The University of Sheffield/Routledge Japanese Studies
Series

Examining the ways in which the Japanese have
manipulated historical events, the contributors reveal the
presence of an underlying concept of ‘Japaneseness’ that
excludes members of the principal minority groups in Japan:
the Ainu, the Burakumin, the Chinese, the Koreans, the
Nikkeijin and the Okinawans. Selected Contents: 1. Race,
Ethnicity and Marginality in Modern Japan 2. Burakumin 3.
Zainichi Koreans 4. Okinawans 5. Ainu 6. Chinese
Communities in Japan 7. Mixed-Race Children in Japan 8.
The International Migration of Women to Japan 9. Nikkeijin
and Contemporary Migration to Japan 10. Perceptions of
Africans and African Americans in Japan 11. Minority
Representations in Japanese Cinema

Routledge

November 2008 : 256pp

Pb: 978-0-415-77264-8 : £43.99

Hb: 978-0-415-77263-1: £180

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415772648

Japan's Quiet Transformation
Social Change and Civil Society in 21st Century Japan

Jeff Kingston
Series: Asia's Transformations

First Published in 2004. Routledge is an imprint of Taylor &
Francis, an informa company.

Routledge

August 2004 : 384pp

Pb: 978-0-415-27483-8 : £47.99

Hb: 978-0-415-27482-1: £180

eBook: 978-0-203-64254-2

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415274838

5TH EDITION

Understanding Japanese Society

Joy Hendry Oxford Brookes University, UK
Series: Nissan Institute/Routledge Japanese Studies

Joy Hendry takes the reader into the heart of Japanese life.
Providing a clear and accessible introduction to Japanese
ways of thinking, which does not require any previous
knowledge of the country, this book explores Japanese
society through the worlds of home, work, play, religion and
ritual, covering a full range of life experiences, from
childhood to old age.

Routledge

July 2019 334pp

Pb: 978-0-815-38587-5 : £36.99

Hb: 978-0-815-38586-8 : £135

eBook: 978-1-351-17991-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780815385875


https://www.routledge.com/9780815352068
https://www.routledge.com/9780415274838
https://www.routledge.com/9781032298092
https://www.routledge.com/9780815385875
https://www.routledge.com/9780415772648

Japan in the Heisei Era (1989-2019)

Multidisciplinary Pers

Routledge
February 2022 : 386pp

pectives

Edited by Noriko Murai , Jeff Kingston, Tina Burrett
Temple University, Japan Campus, Japan

Japan in the Heisei Era (1989-2019) provides a retrospective
and multidisciplinary account of a society in flux. Featuring
analyses from leading scholars around the globe, this
textbook examines evolving contexts of Japan throughout
the Heisei era and how longstanding verities and values are
being called into question. Asking what this holds for future
relations with the world and within its own communities,
chapters delve into layers of a complex and increasingly
diverse society in the contexts of simmering
ethnonationalism, economic torpor, political stagnation and
cultural dynamics.

Pb: 978-0-367-22167-6 : £35.99

Hb: 978-0-367-22165-2: £135
eBook: 978-0-429-27357-5

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367221676

3RD EDITION

Modern Japan
A Social and Political

Routledge

August 2015 : 330pp

Pb: 978-1-138-78085-9 : £43.9
Hb: 978-1-138-78083-5 : £165
eBook: 978-1-315-77044-4

History

Elise Tipton University of Sydney, Australia
Series: Nissan Institute/Routledge Japanese Studies

@text:This thoroughly updated third edition of Modern
Japan provides a fascinating introduction to the social,
cultural and political history of modern Japan. Ranging from
the Tokugawa period to the present day, the book charts the
country's evolution into a modernized, economic and
political world power. Dealing with a broad and stimulating
range of topics, this book weaves social and political
developments, introducing details about everyday lives that
shed light on the bigger picture of major historical changes.
Completely up-to-date, this highly accessible and
comprehensive textbook is an essential resource for
students and teachers of Japanese history, politics culture
and society.

9

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138780859

The Political History of Modern Japan

Foreign Relations an

Routledge
October 2018: 296pp

d Domestic Politics

Kitaoka Shinichi National Graduate Institute for Policy
Studies, Japan

Spanning the 130-year period between the end of the
Tokugawa Era and the end of the Cold War, this textbook
introduces students to the formation of the modern
Japanese state. It demonstrates how, faced with foreign
threats, Japan developed a new governing structure to deal
with these challenges and in turn gradually shaped its
international environment. Covering the major events,
actors and institutions of Japan’'s modern history, key
themes discussed include: Building the Meiji State and
Constitution; The establishment of Parliament; The First
Sino-Japanese and Russo-Japanese Wars; The Pacific War;
Changes in the international order and the end of the Cold
War.

Pb: 978-1-138-33767-1:£36.99

Hb: 978-1-138-33765-7 : £135
eBook: 978-0-429-44223-0
*For full contents and more i

nformation, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138337671

JAPANESE HISTORY 23

2ND EDITION

Voices of Early Modern Japan
Contemporary Accounts of Daily Life During the Age of the Shoguns

Constantine N. Vaporis , Constantine Vaporis

In this newly revised and updated 2nd edition of Voices of
Early Modern Japan, Constantine Nomikos Vaporis offers an
accessible collection of annotated historical documents of
an extraordinary period in Japanese history, ranging from
the unification of warring states under Tokugawa leyasu in
the early 17th century to the overthrow of the shogunate
just after the opening of Japan by the West in the mid-19th
century.

Routledge

November 2020 : 336pp

Pb: 978-0-367-43724-4 : £36.99

Hb: 978-0-367-42793-1 : £105

eBook: 978-1-003-00529-2

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367437244

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9780367221676
https://www.routledge.com/9780367437244
https://www.routledge.com/9781138780859
https://www.routledge.com/9781138337671
https://www.routledge.com

24

2ND EDITION

Critical Issues in Contemporary Japan

Edited by Jeff Kingston Temple University, Japan

This new and fully updated 2nd edition of Critical Issues in
Contemporary Japan provides undergraduate and graduate
students with an interdisciplinary textbook written by
leading specialists on contemporary Japan. Students will
gain the analytical insights and information necessary to
assess the challenges that confront the Japanese people,
policymakers and private and public-sector institutions in
Japan today. An essential reference work for students of
contemporary Japan, it is also an invaluable source for a
variety of courses including comparative politics,
anthropology, public policy and international relations.

Routledge

February 2019 : 340pp

Pb: 978-0-815-35206-8 : £36.99

Hb: 978-0-815-35205-1: £135

eBook: 978-1-351-13964-9

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780815352068

EU-Japan Relations and the Crisis of
Multilateralism

Julie Gilson

Series: The University of Sheffield/Routledge Japanese Studies
Series

Presenting the history of relations between the European
Community/Union and Japan, this book explains the origins
and significance of the momentous 2018 Economic
Partnership Agreement and its parallel Strategic Partnership
Agreement. As a comprehensive analysis of Japan-EU
relations, it will appeal to students and scholars of European
and Japanese politics and international relations, as well as
policy makers internationally with an interest in these
significant agreements.

Routledge

December 2019: 216pp

Pb: 978-0-367-34484-9: £41.99

Hb: 978-0-367-34094-0 : £150

eBook: 978-0-429-32613-4

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367344849

6TH EDITION
Introduction to Japanese Politics

Louis D. Hayes

Introduction to Japanese Politics, now in its fully updated
6th edition, is a comprehensive review of political
developments in Japan. Since the previous edition, Japan’s
economic policy has undergone significant change with a
period of deflation whilst the Abe administration has
expanded Japan's international security participation. This
classic introduction to Japanese politics has therefore now
been revised and covers: Japan's history Japan’s political
institutions and processes Recent organizational

and ideological changes in the LDP The increasingly
contentious realm of foreign and security issues, including
North Korea's development of nuclear weapons.

Routledge

August 2017 :302pp

Pb: 978-1-138-24415-3: £39.99

Hb: 978-1-138-23528-1: £150

eBook: 978-1-315-27709-7

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138244153

JAPANESE POLITICS AND INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS

2ND EDITION
Japanese Politics and Government

Alisa Gaunder Southwestern University, USA

The revised 2nd edition of this successful textbook explores
Japanese politics in the postwar era from theoretical and
comparative perspectives. Connecting Japan to larger
themes in comparative politics and linking Japan's history,
institutions, policymaking process, and international
relations to experiences and structures in other countries,
this book is essential reading for students of Japanese or
Asian Politics.

Routledge

February 2023 : 232pp

Pb: 978-1-032-10744-8 : £33.99

Hb: 978-1-032-10743-1: £125

eBook: 978-1-003-21684-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032107448

Japan's Foreign Relations in Asia

Edited by James D.J. Brown Temple University, Japan,
Jeff Kingston Temple University, Japan

This new textbook focuses on Japan's foreign relations in
Asia over the last 20 years, a period in which there have
been dramatic developments including the reinterpretation
of the Constitution and expanded US-Japan defense
cooperation. Covering the key regional players of China and
the Koreas, this textbook also encompasses chapters on
Japan’s relations with India, Myanmar, Indonesia, Vietnam,
the Philippines and Thailand, along with its multilateral
initiatives. Combined with transnational thematic chapters,
this textbook, with is accessible style and jargon-free
analysis, provides an accessible resource giving students a
deep understanding of Japan's contemporary relations in
Asia.

Routledge

December 2017 : 400pp

Pb: 978-1-138-05545-2 : £36.99

Hb: 978-1-138-05544-5 : £150

eBook: 978-1-315-16593-6

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138055452

3RD EDITION

Japan's International Relations
Politics, Economics and Security

Glenn D. Hook University of Sheffield, UK, Julie Gilson
University of Birmingham, UK, Christopher W. Hughes
University of Warwick, UK, Hugo Dobson University of

Sheffield, UK

Series: The University of Sheffield/Routledge Japanese Studies
Series

The latest edition of this comprehensive and user-friendly
textbook provides a single volume resource for all those
studying Japan's international relations. It offers a clear and
concise introduction to the most important aspects of
Japan's role in the globalized economy of the twenty-first
century. The book has been fully updated and revised to
include discussion of such recent events as: the war on
terrorism Japan's proactive role after 9/11 Bush's foreign
policy towards Asia Koizumi's visit to North Korea and the
crisis on the Korean Peninsula. Extensively illustrated, the
text includes statistics, maps, photographs, summaries and
suggestions for further reading, making it essential reading
for those studying Japanese politics, and the international
relations of the Asia Pacific.

Routledge

August 2011:632pp

Pb: 978-0-415-58743-3 : £47.99

Hb: 978-0-415-58742-6 : £180

eBook: 978-0-203-80405-6

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415587433


https://www.routledge.com/9780815352068
https://www.routledge.com/9781032107448
https://www.routledge.com/9780367344849
https://www.routledge.com/9781138055452
https://www.routledge.com/9781138244153
https://www.routledge.com/9780415587433

The Political History of Modern Japan
Foreign Relations and Domestic Politics

Routledge

October 2018 : 296pp

Kitaoka Shinichi National Graduate Institute for Policy
Studies, Japan

Spanning the 130-year period between the end of the
Tokugawa Era and the end of the Cold War, this textbook
introduces students to the formation of the modern
Japanese state. It demonstrates how, faced with foreign
threats, Japan developed a new governing structure to deal
with these challenges and in turn gradually shaped its
international environment. Covering the major events,
actors and institutions of Japan’s modern history, key
themes discussed include: Building the Meiji State and
Constitution; The establishment of Parliament; The First
Sino-Japanese and Russo-Japanese Wars; The Pacific War;
Changes in the international order and the end of the Cold
War.

Pb: 978-1-138-33767-1:£36.99

Hb: 978-1-138-33765-7 : £135
eBook: 978-0-429-44223-0

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138337671

JAPANESE POLITICS AND INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS 25

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9781138337671
https://www.routledge.com

26  KOREAN BUSINESS

The Changing Face of Korean Management

Routledge
October 2008 : 256pp

Edited by Chris Rowley City University of London, UK,
Yongsun Paik Loyola Marymount University, Los
Angeles, USA

Series: Working in Asia

This book examines the opportunities and challenges faced
by managers in Korea, and presents an update on
management developments in that country. The chapters
cover functional areas as well as key issues specific to
managing in Korea, and provide detailed coverage of each
theme, including surveys and interviews with management
practitioners in each of the areas covered. Chapters include
case studies at the firm level and of individual managers,
questions for review and discussion, exercises, chapter
summaries, bibliography, glossary and boxed features.
Selected Contents: 1. Introduction Part 1: Functional Areas 2.
Human Resources 3. Marketing 4. Operations 5. Finance 6.
Strategy Part 2: Key Issues for Management in South Korea 7.
Public Sector 8. Small Firms/Entrepreneurship 9. Chaebols
10. Expatriates/Overseas Workers 11. Women in
Management 12. Conclusion

Pb: 978-0-415-77401-7 : £53.99

Hb: 978-0-415-77400-0: £175
eBook: 978-0-203-87195-9

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415774017


https://www.routledge.com/9780415774017

Introducing Korean Popular Culture

Routledge

June 2023 :320pp

Edited by Youna Kim American University of Paris, France

This new textbook is a timely and interdisciplinary resource
for students looking for an introduction to Korean popular
culture, exploring the multifaceted meaning of Korean
popular culture at micro and macro levels and the process
of cultural production, representation, circulation and
consumption in a global context. An accessible,
comprehensive and thought-provoking work, providing
historical and contemporary contexts, key issues and
debates, this textbook will appeal to students of and
providers of courses on popular culture, media studies and
Korean culture and society more broadly.

Pb: 978-1-032-27408-9 : £35.99

Hb: 978-1-032-27405-8 : £135
eBook: 978-1-003-29259-3

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032274089

KOREAN CULTURE & SOCIETY 27

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9781032274089
https://www.routledge.com

28 KOREAN HISTORY

4TH EDITION
The Making of Modern Korea

Adrian Buzo Macquarie University, Sydney, Australia
Series: Asia's Transformations

This fully updated fourth edition of The Making of Modern
Korea provides a thorough, balanced and engaging history
of Korea from 1876 to the present day. The text is unique in
analysing domestic developments in the two Koreas in the
wider context of regional and international affairs. The
Making of Modern Korea is a valuable one-volume resource
for students of modern Korean history, international politics
and Asian Studies.

Routledge

November 2022 : 334pp

Pb: 978-1-032-14793-2 : £33.99

Hb: 978-1-032-14903-5: £125

eBook: 978-1-003-24170-6

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032147932

2ND EDITION

Politics and Leadership in North Korea
The Guerilla Dynasty

Adrian Buzo Macquarie University, Sydney, Australia

Politics and Leadership in North Korea, fully updated in its
2nd edition, presents a comprehensive account of North
Korea's political, economic and foreign policies since 1945.
Moving away from media representations of North Korea as
dangerously dysfunctional, it provides a thorough analysis of
Kim Il Sung’s vision for the DPRK and demonstrates the
consistency of the leaderships’ approach to politics,
economics and international affairs. Taking into account the
important events of the last 15 years, it covers: » the growth
of military emphasis in politics - the development of nuclear
capabilities « the failure of South Korea's 'sunshine policy’ «
the growth of private enterprise

Routledge

September 2017 : 304pp

Pb: 978-1-138-18737-5: £39.99

Hb:978-1-138-18736-8 : £145

eBook: 978-1-315-64309-0

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138187375

Politics in North and South Korea
Political Development, Economy, and Foreign Relations

Yangmo Ku, Inyeop Lee , Jongseok Woo

This textbook provides students with a comprehensive
understanding of the political dynamics of the two Koreas.
Giving equal weight to North and South Korea, the authors
trace the history of political development and international
relations of the Korean peninsula, showing how South Korea
became democratized and how Juche ideology has affected
the establishment and operation of a totalitarian system in
North Korea. The book also covers the political dimensions
of a wide variety of issues such as economics, civil society,
human rights, ideology, and foreign affairs and will be
essential reading for students of Korean Politics and Foreign
Policy.

Routledge

December 2017 : 246pp

Pb: 978-1-138-64750-3 : £36.99

Hb: 978-1-138-64745-9 : £150

eBook: 978-1-315-62701-4

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138647503


https://www.routledge.com/9781032147932
https://www.routledge.com/9781138187375
https://www.routledge.com/9781138647503

2ND EDITION

Korean Society

Civil Society, Democracy and the State

Routledge

November 2006 : 228pp

Edited by Charles K. Armstrong Columbia University,
USA

Series: Asia's Transformations

While most analyses of Korean politics have looked to elites
to explain political change, this new and revised edition of
Korean Society examines the role of ordinary people in this
dramatic transformation. Key topics discussed include:
comparisons of Korean democratization to the experiences
of post-authoritarian regimes elsewhere in the world
comparisons of the theory of civil society as developed in
Western Europe and America the legacy of Korea's
Confucian past for contemporary politics and society close
examinations of various civil society movements South
Korea and North Korea.

Pb: 978-0-415-77058-3 : £43.99

Hb: 978-0-415-77057-6 : £180
eBook: 978-0-203-96664-8

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415770583

KOREAN SOCIETY 29

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9780415770583
https://www.routledge.com

30 SOUTH ASIAN BUISINESS STUDIES

Doing Business in India

Routledge

November 2010 : 296pp

Edited by Pawan S. Budhwar Aston University, UK, Arup
Varma Loyola University, USA

In response to the increasing interest in the growth and
developments in the Indian economy, and the dynamic
nature of the rapidly changing Indian business environment,
this textbook is designed to provide a comprehensive guide
to doing business in the Indian context. Each chapter
contains a set of key issues, and there is also a list of useful
websites covering a wide range of business needs. The book
introduces students to business in India, and is of use to
investors, organisations and managers who are already
doing business, or intend to start one, in India.

Pb: 978-0-415-77755-1:£19.99
Hb: 978-0-415-77754-4 : £33.99

eBook: 978-0-203-84093-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415777551


https://www.routledge.com/9780415777551

Popular Culture in a Globalised India

Edited by K. Moti Gokulsing University of East London,
UK, Wimal Dissanayake University of Hawaii at Manoa,
USA

This book explores India’s rich popular culture and provides
illuminating insights into various aspects of the social,
cultural, economic and political realities of contemporary
globalised India. It is essential reading for courses on Indian
popular culture and a useful resource for more general
courses in the field of cultural studies, media studies, history,
literary studies and communication studies.

Routledge

December 2008 : 306pp

Pb: 978-0-415-47667-6 : £45.99

Hb: 978-0-415-47666-9 : £180

eBook: 978-0-203-88406-5

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415476676

The Modern Anthropology of India
Ethnography, Themes and Theory

Edited by Peter Berger University of Groningen, the
Netherlands, Frank Heidemann Ludwig-Maximilians-
University Munich, Germany

The Modern Anthropology of India is an accessible textbook
providing a critical overview of the ethnographic work done
in India since 1947. It assesses the history of research in each
region and serves as a practical and comprehensive guide to
the main themes dealt with by ethnographers. It highlights
key analytical concepts and paradigms that came to be of
relevance in particular regions in the recent history of
research in India, and which possibly gained a pan-Indian or
even trans-Indian significance.

Routledge

May 2013 : 360pp

Pb: 978-0-415-58724-2: £61.99

Hb: 978-0-415-58723-5: £180

eBook: 978-0-203-52322-3

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415587242

SOUTH ASIAN CULTURE AND SOCIETY 31

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9780415476676
https://www.routledge.com/9780415587242
https://www.routledge.com

32 SOUTH ASIAN ECONOMICS

India’s Economy
An Introduction

R. Nagaraj Indira Gandhi Institute for Development
Research, India

Written by an experienced teacher and scholar, this

Not Available comprehensive textbook provides an analytical overview of
the main trends, policies, performance, advances, and
debates around India’s post independence economy. Each
chapter provides a thorough examination of a key issue that
has impacted the evolution of the Indian economy and
discusses policies adopted to tackle these problems.
Providing students with a theoretical framework to
understand and interpret complex developmental issues,
India’s Economy is an important resource for courses on
Indian economics, South Asia, development economics and
development studies.

Routledge

December 2026 : 240pp

Pb: 978-0-415-60407-9 : £26.99

Hb: 978-0-415-60406-2 : £85

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415604079

South Asia in a Globalising World
A Reconstructed Regional Geography

Bob Bradnock , Glynn Williams
Series: Developing Areas Research Group

A comprehensive introduction to the important economic,
social and political processes and development issues in this
extremely popular region. South Asia provides one of the
world's most challenging development contexts and The
authors take a different approach to most traditional
development texts, making the latest research teacher
friendly and presenting material in an accessible manner for
non-specialists.

Routledge

February 2002 : 300pp

Pb: 978-0-130-25947-9 : £54.99

Hb: 978-1-138-16684-4 : £165

eBook: 978-1-315-84780-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780130259479

2ND EDITION

South Asian Economic Development
Second Edition

Moazzem Hossain Griffith University, Australia, Rajat
Kathuria International Management Institute, India

This new edition provides an up-to-date guide to the
growing markets in South Asia. It offers an analysis of the
changes and consequences of high sustainable growth of
the region and provides an outlook as to where these
economies are heading to in the future. Selected Contents:
Part 1: Introduction 1. South Asian Economic Development:
Post-independence Era 2. Benchmarking South Asian
Economic Performance 3. Benchmarking South Asia’s
Human Development in the Era of ICT 4. Demographic
Dynamics of South Asia Part 2: South Asian Economic
Development 5. Human Resources and Economic
Performance 6. Labour Market Institutions and Economic
Performance 7.The Millennium Development Goals (MDGs)
and the Achievements to 2005 8. Macroeconomic
Management in the Era of Information Revolution 9.
Economic Reforms in South Asia 10. Trade and Economic
Integration 11. Agriculture and Rural D

Routledge

December 2009 : 288pp

Pb: 978-0-415-45473-5 : £53.99

Hb: 978-0-415-45472-8 : £165

eBook: 978-0-203-86334-3

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415454735


https://www.routledge.com/9780415604079
https://www.routledge.com/9780130259479
https://www.routledge.com/9780415454735

SOUTH ASIAN HISTORY 33

Islamic Civilization in South Asia
A History of Muslim Power and Presence in the Indian Subcontinent

Burjor Avari Manchester Metropolitan University, UK

Muslims have been present in South Asia for 14 centuries.
Nearly 40% of the people of this vast land mass follow the
religion of Islam, and Muslim contribution to the cultural
heritage of the sub-continent has been extensive. This
textbook provides both undergraduate and postgraduate
students, as well as the general reader, with a
comprehensive account of the history of Islam in India,
encompassing political, socio-economic, cultural and
intellectual aspects.

Routledge

November 2012 : 348pp

Pb: 978-0-415-58062-5 : £39.99

Hb: 978-0-415-58061-8 : £165

eBook: 978-0-203-09522-5

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415580625

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9780415580625
https://www.routledge.com

34 SOUTH ASIAN POLITICS

2ND EDITION
An Introduction to South Asian Politics

Edited by Neil DeVotta Wake Forest University, USA

The second edition of this introductory textbook provides
students with an overarching understanding of social,
political, and economic institutions of South Asia. The
textbook is an indispensable teaching tool for courses on
South Asia. It includes pedagogical features such as political
chronologies, political party descriptions, text boxes, a
glossary, and suggestions for further reading. It is written in
an accessible style by country experts, thus offering students
of South Asian politics a valuable introduction to an
exceedingly diverse and complicated region.

Routledge

February 2024 : 234pp

Pb: 978-0-367-18760-6 : £35.99

Hb: 978-0-367-18759-0: £135

eBook: 978-0-429-19811-3

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367187606

India, Pakistan, and Democracy
Solving the Puzzle of Divergent Paths

Philip Oldenburg Columbia University, USA

Focusing on the specificities and the nuances of the state
systems of India and Pakistan, this textbook examines in
detail the balance of authority and power between popular
or elected politicians and the state apparatus through
substantial historical analysis. A comparative analysis as well
as a historical overview of the two countries, the book
constitutes essential reading for students of South Asian
History and Politics. It is useful and balanced introduction to
the politics of India and Pakistan.

Routledge

July 2010: 284pp

Pb: 978-0-415-78019-3: £53.99

Hb: 978-0-415-78018-6 : £180

eBook: 978-0-203-84715-2

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415780193


https://www.routledge.com/9780367187606
https://www.routledge.com/9780415780193

The Routledge Atlas of South Asian Affairs

Routledge

August 2015 : 318pp

Robert W. Bradnock King's College London, UK

Highlighting the global significance of South Asia in relation
to economic, geopolitical and strategic interests, this Atlas
provides a coherent descriptive and analytical account of
the key elements of the complex societies that make up the
region and its component countries. Designed for use in
teaching undergraduate and graduate classes and seminars
in geography, history, economics, anthropology,
international relations, political science and the environment
as well as regional courses on South Asia, this book is also a
comprehensive reference source for libraries and decision
makers focusing on South Asia.

Pb: 978-0-415-54513-6: £61.99

Hb: 978-0-415-54512-9: £215
eBook: 978-1-315-68308-9

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415545136

SOUTH ASIAN STUDIES 35

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9780415545136
https://www.routledge.com

36 SOUTHEAST ASIAN CULTURE AND SOCIETY

2ND EDITION

The Modern Anthropology of South-East Asia

An Introduction

Victor King University of Leeds, UK

This book provides an overview of the major theoretical
issues and themes which have emerged from the

Not Available engagement of anthropologists with South-East Asian
communities.

mage

Routledge

December 2027 : NApp

Pb: 978-0-415-58057-1: £26.99

Hb: 978-0-415-58056-4 : £85

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415580571


https://www.routledge.com/9780415580571

Challenging Southeast Asian Development

The shadows of success

Jonathan Rigg University of Bristol, UK

Over the course of the last half century, the growth
economies of Southeast Asia - Indonesia, Malaysia, the
Philippines, Singapore, Thailand and Vietnam - have
transformed themselves into middle income countries. This
book looks at how the very success of these economies has
bred new challenges, novel problems, and fresh tensions,
while hang-overs from years of underdevelopment also
sometimes remain to be resolved. Presenting an interesting
analysis on the problems of development, this book is an
important contribution to Southeast Asian Studies,
Development Studies and Environmental Studies.

Routledge

August 2015 : 276pp

Pb: 978-0-415-71158-6 : £54.99

Hb: 978-0-415-71157-9: £165

eBook: 978-1-315-68625-7

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415711586

2ND EDITION

Southeast Asia
The Human Landscape of Modernization and Development

Jonathan Rigg University of Durham, UK

First Published in 2002. Routledge is an imprint of Taylor &
Francis, an informa company.

Routledge

October 2002 : 408pp

Pb: 978-0-415-25640-7 : £49.99

Hb: 978-0-415-25639-1: £180

eBook: 978-0-203-64724-0

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415256407

Southeast Asian Development

Andrew McGregor
Series: Routledge Perspectives on Development

Southeast Asia is one of the few regions of the developing
world that has been considered a success story. This concise
and accessible text introduces the reader to the major
transformations to the region during recent periods of
unprecedented development. Moving beyond purely
descriptive accounts, this text provides an engaging
introduction to new geographies forming in Southeast Asia
and the ongoing challenges faced by these development
processes. Selected Contents: 1. Introducing Southeast Asian
development 2. Setting the scene for development: pre-
colonial and colonial Southeast Asia 3. Economic
development 4. Political development 5. Social
development 6. Transforming urban spaces 7. Transforming
rural spaces 8. Transforming natural spaces 9. Towards
equitable development 10. References

Routledge

March 2008 : 268pp

Pb: 978-0-415-38152-9 : £43.99

Hb: 978-0-415-38416-2: £175

eBook: 978-0-203-08600-1

*For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415381529

SOUTHEAST ASIAN DEVELOPMENT 37

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9780415711586
https://www.routledge.com/9780415256407
https://www.routledge.com/9780415381529
https://www.routledge.com

38 SOUTHEAST ASIAN POLITICS

ASEAN and Regional Order

Revisiting Security Community in Southeast Asia

Amitav Acharya
Series: Politics in Asia

Founded in 1967, the Association of Southeast Asian Nations
(ASEAN) has emerged as one of the most successful regional
organisations in the world. This book discusses the future of
ASEAN against a backdrop of a growing US-China rivalry and
the security implications of COVID-19. Chapters move
through a detailed history of ASEAN and its multilateral
institutions, including the ASEAN Regional Forum (ARF) and
the East Asia Summit (EAS). Key concepts and terms are
unpacked throughout, focussing on changing international
and regional environments, economic insecurities, and
extensive analysis of the factors challenging the principle
ASEAN Centrality and the Indo-Pacific security Architecture.

Routledge

May 2021 : 156pp

Pb: 978-0-367-64152-8 : £33.99

Hb: 978-0-367-64151-1: £135

eBook: 978-1-003-12233-3

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367641528

3RD EDITION
Constructing a Security Community in Southeast
Asia

ASEAN and the Problem of Regional Order

Amitav Acharya American University, USA
Series: Politics in Asia

In this third edition of Constructing a Security Community in
Southeast Asia, Acharya offers a comprehensive and critical
account of the evolution of the Association of Southeast
Asian Nations (ASEAN) norms and the viability of the ASEAN
way of conflict management. Building on the framework
from the first edition, which inspired the establishment the
ASEAN Political-Security community, this new edition has
been extensively updated and revised based on new
primary sources that are not publicly available. The new
edition will continue to appeal to students and scholars of
Asian security, international relations theory and Southeast
Asian studies as well as policymakers and the media.

Routledge

March 2014 :314pp

Pb: 978-0-415-74768-4 : £49.99

Hb: 978-0-415-74767-7 : £180

eBook: 978-1-315-79667-3

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415747684

Indonesian Politics and Society

A Reader
Edited by David Bourchier , Vedi Hadiz
First Published in 2003. Routledge is an imprint of Taylor &
Francis, an informa company.

Routledge

February 2003 : 368pp

Pb: 978-0-415-26261-3 : £47.99

Hb: 978-0-415-23750-5 : £180

eBook: 978-0-203-98772-8

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415262613

Politics in Contemporary Indonesia
Institutional Change, Policy Challenges and Democratic Decline

Ken M.P Setiawan Asia Institute, The University of
Melbourne, Australia, Dirk Tomsa Department of Politics,
Media and Philosophy, La Trobe University, Australia

In Politics in Contemporary Indonesia, Ken M.P. Setiawan
and Dirk Tomsa analyse the most prominent political ideas,
institutions, interests and issues that shape Indonesian
politics today. Guided by the overarching question whether
Indonesia still deserves its famous label as a ‘model Muslim
democracy’, the book will consider and synthesize insights
from a range of different approaches to Indonesian politics.
Up-to-date, comprehensive, and written in an accessible

style, this book will be of interest for both students and

scholars of Indonesian politics, Asian Studies, Comparative
Politics and International Relations.

Routledge

March 2022 : 240pp

Pb: 978-1-138-62608-9 : £35.99

Hb: 978-1-138-62606-5 : £135

eBook: 978-0-429-45951-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138626089

Politics in Contemporary Southeast Asia
Authority, Democracy and Political Change

Damien Kingsbury Deakin University, Melbourne,
Australia

This book thoroughly assesses the political challenges and
changes faced by the countries of Southeast Asia in the 21st
century. Focusing on political processes throughout,
Kingsbury introduces readers to the challenges of
representation and accountability of the regional
governments, degrees of good governance and
transparency, and the role of elites and militaries in shaping
or determining political outcomes. Essential reading

for courses on Southeast Asia politics and democratization.

Routledge

September 2016 : 208pp

Pb: 978-1-138-88944-6 : £39.99

Hb: 978-1-138-88943-9 : £150

eBook: 978-1-315-71288-8

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138889446

8TH EDITION
Southeast Asia in the New International Era

Robert Dayley College of Idaho, USA

Sensitive to historical legacies and paying special attention
to developments since the end of the Cold War, this book
highlights the events, players, and institutions that shape the
region. Employing a country-by-country format, the analysis
engages in context-specific treatment of the region's eleven
countries: Thailand, Myanmar (Burma), Vietnam, Cambodia,
Laos, the Philippines, Indonesia, Timor-Leste, Malaysia,
Singapore, and Brunei.

Routledge

December 2019 : 306pp

Pb: 978-1-138-36872-9 : £35.99

Hb: 978-1-138-36870-5 : £135

eBook: 978-0-429-42907-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138368729


https://www.routledge.com/9780367641528
https://www.routledge.com/9781138626089
https://www.routledge.com/9780415747684
https://www.routledge.com/9781138889446
https://www.routledge.com/9780415262613
https://www.routledge.com/9781138368729

2ND EDITION
Government and Politics in Taiwan

Dafydd Fell School of Oriental and African Studies,
University of London, UK

Series: Routledge Research on Taiwan Series

Taking a critical approach, Dafydd Fell provides students
with the essential background to the history and
development of the political system as well as an
explanation of the key structures, processes and institutions
that have shaped Taiwan over the last few decades. The text
has been fully updated to take to take stock of the 2012 and
2016 General Elections, the Sunflower Movement and new
developments in cross-strait relations. Topics covered
include: the transition to democracy, party politics, cross-
strait relations, foreign policy, electoral politics and voting,
political economy, national identity and social welfare.

Routledge

January 2018:330pp

Pb: 978-1-138-18739-9: £36.99

Hb: 978-1-138-18738-2: £135

eBook: 978-1-315-64312-0

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138187399

7TH EDITION

Taiwan
Nation-State or Province?

John Franklin Copper Rhodes College, USA

In this newly revised and updated 7th edition of Taiwan:
Nation-State or Province? Copper examines Taiwan's
geography and history, society and culture, economy,
political system and foreign and security politics in the
context of Taiwan's uncertain political status as either a
sovereign nation or a province of the People's Republic of
China. Copper argues that Taiwan's very rapid and successful
democratization suggests Taiwan should be independent
and separate from China, while economic links between
Taiwan and China indicate the opposite. This revised and
up-to-date textbook will be essential reading for students of
Taiwan, China, US-China relations and democracy.

Routledge

December 2019 : 366pp

Pb: 978-1-138-33774-9 : £35.99

Hb: 978-1-138-33775-6 : £135

eBook: 978-0-429-44219-3

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138337749

TAIWAN 39

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com/9781138187399
https://www.routledge.com/9781138337749
https://www.routledge.com

40 WOMEN IN ASIA

Women's Movements in Asia

Feminisms and Transnational Activism

Routledge

May 2010: 288pp

Edited by Mina Roces University of New South Wales,
Australia, Louise Edwards

Written by leading international experts, this book provides
an overview of the history and current context of feminism
in 12 Asian countries. This breadth of coverage, together
with suggestions for further study, and an integrated cross-
national timeline makes Women's Movements in Asia ideal
for use on courses looking at women and feminism in Asia.
Selected Contents: 1. Introduction Mina Roces 2. Indonesia
Sue Blackburn 3. The Philippines Mina Roces 4. China
Louise Edwards 5. Singapore Lenore Lyons 6. Japan Barbara
Molony 7. Thailand Monica Lindberg Falk 8. Vietnam
Alessandra Chiricosta 9. Hong Kong Adelyn Lim 10. Pakistan
Andrea Fleschenberg 11. Korea Seung-kyung Kim and
Kyounghee Kim 12. Cambodia Trudy Jacobsen 13.India
Sumi Madhok

Pb: 978-0-415-48703-0 : £49.99

Hb: 978-0-415-48702-3 : £180
eBook: 978-0-203-85123-4

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415487030


https://www.routledge.com/9780415487030

INDEXBY TITLE 41

Politics in Contemporary Indonesia. ......... 38 The Political History of Modern Japan. ....... 25
A, ......... ettt F. ...... P e e Politics in Contemporary Southeast Asia. ....38 The Political History of Modern Japan. ...... 23
. . PoliticsinIndia. ........ 20 The Politics of Modern India since
A HTSTOW OfAS‘? . 5 Politics in North and South Korea. ........... 28 Independence. ... 19
A HTSTOW ofindia. ... . 19 Popular Culture in a Globalised India. ....... 31 The Religious Traditions of Asia. ............. 10
QH‘_STOWC?IIW New India. 20 G. Tttt Press Freedom in Contemporary Asia. ....... 3 The Routledge Atlas of Central Eurasian Affairs
A;C\I:t:;dugt]iiﬁ 10 South Asian Politics.. ;2 Geopolitics and the |r.-,.d0_.Pacif."c Region. .... 7  PublicOrganizationsinAsia. ................ 2 ;rh . R . |d . A‘ ..... ; 5 h A . Aff ......... 12
ASEAN and Regional Order . 3g Government and Po\!t!cs in Ta!vvan. R e Routledge Atlas of South Asian Affairs. .. 35
Asian Migrations . 6 Government and Politics in Taiwan . R I ceeeene U
Asian Nationalisms Reconsidered . 7 Religion in India . o Trrrrrrrrrrrrrrerere
Ho o Religions of India . Understanding Central Asia. ................ 12
B. e Hurman Resource Management in China. ....13 Religious Traditions in Modern South Asia. .. 10 Understanding Chinese Society. ............ 14
. Understanding India's New Political Economy . .20
Bud.dh\st.Thought. ........ T 9 | S Understanding Japanese Society . ... 2
Business in Contemporary China. ........... IE
Independent India, 1947-2000 . Sino-Japanese Relations After the Cold War. . 5 \Y
G e India’s Economy . Sino-Japanese Relations After the Cold War. . 8 oo
Challenging Southeast Asian Development. . 37 India, pakistaﬂt and Democracy . South As?a ina Glopa\ising World. ........... 32 Voices of Early Modern Japan. ............... 23
TeEE India: The Ancient Past . South Asian Buddhism. ... 10
EE}na‘s Poht\.ca\ SyTFem.. """"""""""" 7 Indian Political Thought . South Asian Economic Development. ....... 32 W e
Ch}na s Foreign Pol icy since 1949. v Indonesian Politics and Society . South Asian Religions. ...................... 10 ) o
ina and the World since 1945 . 15 ' Women's Movementsin Asia. ............... 40
China in War and Revolution, 18951949 .. 1 Introducing Buddhism . 9 Southeast /—\sw»a SIRTIEHEELNEI TR 37
o ! Introducing East Asia . Southeast Asia in the New International Era. . 38
EE}na ?nc?i@. ........................... 15 Introducing Hinduism Southeast Asian Development . 37
Ch;;Zs;aFr;resig:l.Dohcy. 1; Introducing Japanese Popular Culture . Studying Hinduism in Practice . .10
Chinese Nationalism in the Global Era b \ntroducihg Korean popub, Cyhl{re . . Subalternsand Raj. ......................... 19
Chinese Politics and Government . 17 \ntroduct}on to Buddhist Me(#l‘tatlom . 9 T
Chinese Politics in the Era of Xi Jinping . 17 ‘”I’ij“cf‘oﬁ to»Jap‘anese PoI|t|‘c5. o
Chinese Society . .......cooiiiiiiiiiii. 14 Islamic Civiization in South Asia. Taiwan. ..o 39
Class and the Communist Party of China, 1921- The Changing Face of Chinese Management. .13
1978 15 Joo The Changing Face of Japanese Management. 21
Class and the Communist Party of China, 1978~ Japan's Foreign Relations in Asia . ...24  TheChanging Face of Korean Management. . 26
2021, 15 Japan's International Relations . ....24  TheChanging Face of Managementin China. .13
Constructing a Security Community in Southeast Japan's Minorities . .22 TheChinese Army Today . 18
Asia. 38 Japan's Quiet Transformation . o The Cold War in East Asia . 8
Critical Issues in Contemporary Japan. ...... 24 Japanese Politics and Government. ......... 24  TheFight for China's Future. ................ 18
Critical Issues in Contemporary Japan. ...... 22 Japan in the Heisei Era (1989-2019). ........ 23 Thelnternational Politics of the Asia-Pacific. . 8
The Making of Modern Korea. ............... 28
D Koo o, The Making of the Modern Chinese State. ... 16
. . . . The Modern Anthropology of India. ......... 31
DO‘”‘Q BUS!HGSS !” Chl.na . 13 Korean Society . ... 29 The Modern Anthropology of South-East Asia. .36
Doing Business in Indlia 30 The New Global Politics of the Asia-Pacific. .. 8
M. The PacificBasin. ............ococ 5
B Major World Religions . 9 The Political Economy of Central Asia. ....... 12
East AsiaintheWorld . ................... .. 5 Modern China .
East Asian Regionalism. ..................... 7 Modern Japan .
Economic Development in Pacific Asia. ..... 4
Ethnicity in Asia. ..o 3 P
EU-Japan Relations and the Crisis of
Multilateralism . ... 24 Political Order in Modern East Asian States . .. 7
Political Systems of East Asia. ................ 7
Politics and Leadership in North Korea. ...... 28

www.routledge.com


https://www.routledge.com

42 INDEX BY AUTHOR

A

Acharya. ..o 38
Acharya . 38
Akhand, Gupta . 4
Armstrong . 29
Avari. 19
Avari 33
B. o

Barter, Weiner. ... ... ... ... 5
Bates . 19
Bates, Basu . 19
Benson . 15
Berger, Heidemann . 31
Berkwitz . 10
Blasko . 18
Blecher, Goodman, Guo, Rocca, Saich . ....... 15
Blecher, Goodman, Guo, Rocca, Tang . ....... 15
Bourchier, Hadiz . 38
Bradnock. 35
Bradnock, Williams . 32
Brown, Kingston . 24
Brunn, Toops, Gilbreath . 12

Budhwar, Varma .
Burrett, Kingston .
Buzo.

Buzo
G
17
13
Clothey . 9
Connors, Davison,Dosch . ................... 8
Cooke. i 13
COPPEI . o 39
CUMMINGS . oo 12
38
7
34

Fell . 18
Fell . 39
Fielding . 6
Freedman . 22
G
Gaunder. ... 24
Gilson. ... 24
Gokulsing, Dissanayake . ................o.... 31
GUO. Lo 17
o
Hayes. ... 24
Hayes. ... 7
Hendry. oo 22
Hirst, Zavos. ... .. 10
Holroyd . .. 11
Hook, Gilson, Hughes, Dobson. .............. 24
Hossain, Kathuria. ........................... 32
Huang . 7
Hughes . 17
Lo
Im 2
20
Jackson, Tomioka . 21
Jie, Ward . 13
K
Kapur 7
Kim. ... 27
King . 36
Kingsbury . 38
Kingston . 24
Kingston . 22
Kingston . 22
Kingston . 7
Kitagawa. .. 10
Ku, Lee, Woo . ... 28
Kulke, Rothermund . ......................... 19
18
17

.7 Shaw .
8 Shinichi.
16 Shinichi.
Singer .

Lanteigne .
Li. ... ..
Li. ... D

Mackerras .

Major, Cook .
Mark .
McGregor .
Mitra .
Mittal, Thursby .
Moise .
Murai, Kingston, Burrett .
Murphey, Stapleton .

Tipton. ... 23

Ozcan .

Pechilis, Raj .
Perry, Selden .
Philips, Kim .
Prebish, Keown .
Prescott .

Rathore, Mohapatra .
Ridgeon .
Rigg .
Rigg .
Roces, Edwards .
Rodrigues .

Rodrigues .

Rowley, Cooke .
Rowley, Paik . .
Ruparelia, Reddy, Harriss, Corbridge .

Scott.



i{ Routledge
.

Featured Titles

New Releases

VISIT
ROUTLEDGE.cowm

Visit www.routledge.com today to view the full range
of books and journals in each subject area.

View the latest titles, exclusive author interviews
and news, and sign up to our subject specific
eUpdates, to receive details of new publications and
special offers by email.

Look Inside
Routledge Books

Did you know that many of our books now
have ‘Look Inside’ functionality that allows you
to browse online content before making any
purchasing decisions?

For more information visit www.routledge.com. Q Look Inside



Taylor & Francis Group
4 Park Square, Milton Park, Abingdon. Oxon. OX14 4RN
Tel: +44 (0) 20 805 20500





